KJOYEER

LONGISLAND'S PLACE TO RELAX

Agency:

Advertiser:

Product:

Estimate #:

Agency Client Code:
Buyer Name:

Salesperson(s):

George Fontas

Tina Rivera
Terms: NET 30

INVOICE

234 Airport Plaza, Ste #5
Farmmgdale NY 11735

631) 770-4200

FONTAS ADVISORS NY LLC
1 LIBERTY PLZ

23RD FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10006

HOMEOWNERS FOR AFFORDABLE NY
Homeowners for Affordable

Invoice #: IN-12302186940

Invoice Date: 02/26/2023

Contract #: 514316

Page: 1

Net Amount Due:  $3,240.00
Station(s): WKJY-FM

Day Date Time

Ln

Length

Product

ISCI

Rate |

WED 02/08/23 03:27p
WED 02/08/23 05:46p
WED 02/08/23 06:46p
THU  02/09/23 03:27p
THU  02/09/23 05:29p
THU  02/09/23 06:29p
FRI 02/10/23 03:57p
FRI 02/10/23 04:57p
FRI 02/10/23 05:59p
MON 02/13/23 04:59p
MON 02/13/23 05:59p
MON 02/13/23 06:31p
TUE 02/14/23 03:34p
TUE 02/14/23 05:02p
TUE 02/14/23 06:35p
WED 02/15/23 05:00p
WED 02/15/23 05:30p
WED 02/15/23 06:58p

4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 4a a aapdphhDND

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable
Homeowners for Affordable

ALL COMMERCIALS ARE SUBJECT TO PRE-EMPTION AND MOBILITY

Remit To:

CONNOISSEUR MEDIA
WKJY-FM

234 AIRPORT PLAZA, STE 5
FARMINGDALE, NY 11735

LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO
LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO

Invoice Totals
Total Spots:
Gross Amount:

Agency Commission:

Net Amount Due:

$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00

18
$3,240.00
$0.00
$3,240.00



INVOICE

Invoice #: IN-12302186940
Invoice Date: 02/26/2023
K Y 234 Airport Plaza, Ste #5 Contract #: 514316
Farmmgdale NY 11735 Page: 2
Net Amount Due:  $3,240.00

LONGISLAND'S PLACETORELAX  (631)770-4200

Having been duly sworn deposes & says the broadcasting service has been rendered by this station in accordance with the above invoice. All times are
approximate within 15 mins & are within the time classification ordered.

Affidavit of Service Rendered State of NY, County of Suffolk. Subscribed & sworn before me this day of ,2023.

, Station Official

, Notary Public

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of
race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose,
including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry.



