INVOICE



Invoice #: Invoice Date: Contract #: Page: 1 Net Amount Due: \$3,240.00

IN-12302186940 02/26/2023 514316

Station(s):

WKJY-FM

Agency: FONTAS ADVISORS NY LLC **1 LIBERTY PLZ** 23RD FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10006

HOMEOWNERS FOR AFFORDABLE NY Advertiser: Product: Homeowners for Affordable Estimate #: Agency Client Code:

Buyer Name:

George Fontas Tina Rivera

Salesperson(s): Terms:		Tina Rivera NET 30					
Day	Date	Time	Ln	Length	Product	ISCI	Rate
WED	02/08/23	03:27p	2	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
WED	02/08/23	05:46p	2	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
WED	02/08/23	06:46p	2	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
THU	02/09/23	03:27p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
THU	02/09/23	05:29p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
THU	02/09/23	06:29p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
FRI	02/10/23	03:57p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
FRI	02/10/23	04:57p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
FRI	02/10/23	05:59p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
MON	02/13/23	04:59p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
MON	02/13/23	05:59p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
MON	02/13/23	06:31p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
TUE	02/14/23	03:34p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
TUE	02/14/23	05:02p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
TUE	02/14/23	06:35p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
WED	02/15/23	05:00p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
WED	02/15/23	05:30p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00
WED	02/15/23	06:58p	1	30	Homeowners for Affordable	LONG ISLAND NEW AUDIO	\$180.00

ALL COMMERCIALS ARE SUBJECT TO PRE-EMPTION AND MOBILITY

Remit To: CONNOISSEUR MEDIA WKJY-FM 234 AIRPORT PLAZA, STE 5 FARMINGDALE, NY 11735

Invoice Totals

Total Spots:	18
Gross Amount:	\$3,240.00
Agency Commission:	\$0.00
Net Amount Due:	\$3,240.00

INVOICE



Invoice #: Invoice Date: Contract #: Page: 2 Net Amount Due: \$3,240.00

IN-12302186940 02/26/2023 514316

Having been duly sworn deposes & says the broadcasting service has been rendered by this station in accordance with the above invoice. All times are approximate within 15 mins & are within the time classification ordered.

Affidavit of Service Rendered State of NY, County of Suffolk. Subscribed & sworn before me this _____day of _____,2023.

_____, Station Official

____, Notary Public

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising that is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry.